Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-

M2SSD2280/512G

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540

MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/6000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2
10200/8400MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2
10300/8700MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M580 PCIe 5.0 NVMe M.2 FROZR
SOGUTUCULU

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2
7400/7000MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

27,50

32,45

35,20

43,45

68,20

70,40

84,15

91,30

117,70

207,79

319,88

383,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



120GB

240GB

256GB

240GB

128GB

480GB

500GB

256GB

500GB

500GB

512GB

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1

3000/2000MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD

960GB

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARICI

TASINABILIR SSD
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Msi
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Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Msi

Msi
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Msi

Hilevel

Msi

11,55

15,84

18,59

19,80

20,35

28,49

34,65

35,75

40,15

40,59

50,05

53,90

58,30

177,43
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